LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT OCCITANIE
JUNIORS 1ERE DIVISION

Epreuves
-44 -
+10pts) MARTINS Carla (11, 0CC) BUDO CLUB 11
+10pts) MARCO Marilou (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
. 4 LOPEZ Coralie (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB FROUZINS
-48 v
CABALLERO Sarah (31,0CC) TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX
+20pts) BARTHIE Elina (34, OCC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
T +10pts) BOSCH Louane (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
4 MANNELLA Elise (46, 0CC) JC CADURCIEN
-52 -
+10pts) WALLON Faustine (31,0CC) TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX
BENYAHYA Chaima (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

T (+27pts) MASSAT Ariane (31, 0CC) AVENIR FONSORBAIS



4

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MOULIN Emma (31, 0CC)
BEAUCHAMP lliona (31, 0CC)
TESSIOT Alicia (66, 0CC )
CHARTIER Lena (34, 0CC)

PAVIA Jade (11,0CC)

DEMONTFAUCON Elona (31,0CC)

VILLA Manon (31, 0CC)
LEBRAN Melody (31, OCC)

ABDALLAH Talyana (31, 0CC)

CROUZET Charlotte (34, 0CC)

-57

LE DENMAT Lou-Ann (65, 0CC)

UBEDA Karen (31, OCC)
MATHOUA Yola (31,0CC)
SARRABAIG Flori (31,0CC)
BELET Leane (12, 0CC)

DIDOUH Nada (66, OCC)

FERNANDEZ-BEAUREAU Mathilde (66, 0CC)

GHAOUTI Ambrine (34, 0CC)
LEROY Marina (30, 0CC)
SOURD Melissa (81, 0CC)

VIDAL Charlotte (30, 0CC)

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

DOJO UNIONAIS

J.C.POLLESTRES

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

BUDO CLUB 11

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JC DE LAUNAGUET

J.A.C. MEZOIS

JUDO ODOS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

JUDO CANET 66

J C PORT-VENDRES-COLLIOURE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO PAYS VIGANAIS

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO CLUB ST GERVASY



GUILHEM Alizee (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

#+7ptsy CHATENET Marion (66, OCC) ST CYPRIEN J.C.
W 20pts) MANAA DEAGOSTINI Shainez (66, 0CC) JUDO CANET 66
4 +10pts) ARTHUR CARBONNE Lucie (31,0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
5 (+10ptsy CABANEL Alicia (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
5 PASQUIER Cyriane (65, 0CC) JUDO 0DOS
7 AITHAMOU Mayssa (65, 0CC) STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM
-70
(+40pts) BOSATELLI Charlotte (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
LABAT Julie (31,0CC) TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX
c!; +10pts) BOUDOU Lyse (82, 0CC) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS
4 (+7ptsy ARTHUR CARBONNE Marie (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
5 10ptsy) BEZOUAOUIA Thara (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
5 (+10pts) PLASSE Juliette (46, 0CC) JC CADURCIEN
7 0pts) ALBRECHT Emma (32, 0CC) JUDO CLUB CONDOM
7 MORTEYROL Marion (31,0CC) TORII JUDO CLUB
NC BENANTEUR Cherazade (31, 0CC) US RAMONVILLE
NC BOUARD Amelia (31,0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
NC FRANCHI Lisa (31,0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC
NC LABORIE Clara (34,0CC) JUDO VILLENEUVE LES BEZIERS
NC PUIG Celia (66, 0CC) JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS
-78
(+30pts) BENOIT Camille (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
(+10pts) ANASSE Meryl Andrea (31, OCC) TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

b 4



NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

ASTOUL Chloe (31,0CC)
MORILLON Lou (31, 0CC)
DROCOURT Mathilde (34, 0CC)

NGO BASSANGUEN Manoelle (31, 0CC)

+78

CAZOR Emeline (31,0CC)
CHARITABLE Amandine (31, 0CC)

GLAVIANO Tessa (30, 0CC)

PICCO Luka (31,0CC)
LAAFOU Souleyk (34, 0CC)

CHATELAIN Larry (31,0CC)

RUH Gabriel (34,0CC)

JOVERT Romain (34, OCC)
PROD HOMME Titouan (11, 0CC)
GUIRAL Thomas (31, 0CC)
HOUZIR Adam (34, 0CC)
JIMENEZ Julien (66, 0CC)
JOURDAN Hugo (31,0CC)

PLATEL Mathis (34, 0CC)

-60
BOURDONCLE Arthur (12, 0CC)

DOS SANTOS Remi (09, OCC)

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

J.A.C. MEZOIS

TORII JUDO CLUB

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

J CLUB DE VAUVERT

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

BOUJAN JUDO CLUB

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

BUDO CLUB 11

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO CANET 66

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

LA PALESTRE

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

DOJO DU COUSERANS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

ARTIS Remi (12, 0CC)

LEPRIZE Mathias (34, 0CC)
SEMENADISSE Tristan (31, 0CC)
VIAU Bixente (31,0CC)
CANCET Hugo (34, 0CC)
MONTY Ethan (31, 0CC)
ANDRON Hugo (31, 0CC)

DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA Joao Pedro (34,0CC)
GUEYFIER Iban (65, 0CC)
HARNAFI Mohamed (34, OCC)
LAFON Mathias (66, OCC)
LAGUERRE Leo (09, OCC)
MATHOUA Aymerik (31, 0CC)
OUAHLIMA Kamel (11, 0CC)
POUCHAIN Nathan (66, OCC)
RUIZ Philippe (34,0CC)

VIELFAURE Guillaume (34, 0CC)

-66
RONDEAU Arthur (65, 0CC)
ARNAUD Dorian (11, OCC)

MOHEDANO Axel (34, 0CC)
MAGAMADOV Magamed (12, 0CC)
BRARD Lucio (31,0CC)

COUDERT Noa (31, 0CC)

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

JUDO ODOS

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JUDO CANET 66

DOJO DE FOIX

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JUDO CANET 66

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JUDO ODOS

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX



7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

HERNANDEZ Gabriel (66, 0CC )
SOUKNI Amine (31,0CC)
BERTEAU DUPLAN Yohan (34, 0CC)
CROS-CANUT Mathias (34, 0CC)
DIDOUH Ashraf (66, 0CC)
ESSEGHIR Marwan (34, 0CC)
EVEN Tristan (12, 0CC)

FONTAN Mathis (65, 0CC )
HEIMEL Mael (31, 0CC)
JOURDAIN Jules (66, 0CC)
MAROUDI Mehdi (34, 0CC)
PICAMAL Antony (66, 0CC)
PONZ Marco (34,0CC)

ROQUES Gael (12, 0CC)

MARCHESE Mathis (31, 0CC)
MAGAMADOV Achmed (12, 0CC)

ELIEV Kharon (12, 0CC)
BEUSTE Matis (31, 0CC)
CAMPARGUE Dorian (12, 0CC)
COMBES Bastien (31,0CC)
ABDUL RAZAK Jad (31,0CC)
BEC Titouan (34, 0CC)

DAMAIS Paul (66, 0CC )

J.C.CATALAN

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO CANET 66

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

JUDO ODOS

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO CANET 66

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

J.C.CATALAN

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

DUPILLE Tanguy (34, 0CC)

US TOURBES JUDO

+10pts) EL MEKKAOUI Kais (34, OCC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
ESPAGNACQ Thibault (31,0CC) U S COLOMIERS JUDO
KRAMTI Oussama (31, 0CC) U S COLOMIERS JUDO
+10pts) LOPEZ Julian (34, 0CC) JC ST GELY

MASSOL Marco (31,0CC)

NITIGA Sebastien (11, 0CC)

SEMAIL RAVEL Sabri (66, 0CC)

WIECKOWSKI llian (66, OCC)

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

BUDO CLUB 11

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

JUDO CANET 66

+20pts) DRURE Teo (31,0CC) TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

+30pts) VELTE Timothee (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

+10pts) GOIZET Thomas (09, OCC )

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

(+20pts) PINOSA Alexis (81, 0CC) CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

*17pts) MAKHMAEV MACAREL Ramzan (34, OCC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

(+20pts) SATTI Victor (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

(+20pts) ABDELHAK Ouanis (12, 0CC) SO MILLAU JUDO

(+10pts) DUBREUCQ Adrien (46, 0CC) J C DE GOURDON

BOVO Matheo (82, 0CC)

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

+10pts) CARAYON Thomas (31, 0CC)

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

CAZAJOUS--HUBERT Milo (31, 0CC) US RAMONVILLE

(+10pts) FORTUNE David (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

+7pts) GUERRIN Nicolas (34, 0CC) JC ST GELY

JUDO CLUB BANYULS

RIBAS Gwenael (66, 0CC)



NC

NC

4

b 4

b 4

4
5

5

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

SOBRAQUES Aubin (66, 0CC)

VEISSIERE Tony (30, OCC )

BONINO Eros (12, 0CC)
HOAREAU Benoit (31, 0CC)

KHENFOUF Kilyam (34, 0CC)
TERENCIO Loic (34, 0CC)
LEMOUNIER Maxence (11, OCC)

RHABBOUR llyes (65, 0CC)

-100
BOUDOU Etienne (81, 0CC)
PIMPETERRE Antoine (34, 0CC)

BENOIT Antoine (48, 0CC)

+100
ABDEN Yacine (30, 0CC)
COLLEWET Sasha (31,0CC)

DELBECK Philippe (34, 0CC)
LAHRIZI Rayan (32, 0CC)
BONNEVAL Tao (11,0CC)

KABBOUR Yassine (34, 0CC)

J.C.POLLESTRES

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

BUDO CLUB 11

JUDO ODOS

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JC MARVEJOLS

J.C.DU GARD

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

MJC CUXAC D AUDE

ASPTT MONTPELLIER



